20160524000177430 05/24/2016 01:16:04 PM UCC4 1/2

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					•
Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		-			
O OFNID A OKATOM FROM A TO A A LA	· . <u></u>				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	1				
		THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	DNLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20160518000170320 filed 5/18/16		1b. This FINANCING STA			record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about	ve is terminated			m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto cured Party authorizing this	
Statement		<u> </u>			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected	7b, <u>and</u> address o collateral in item	of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> nar 8	ne of Assignor	in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check die di mese two dokes.	<u>le</u> of these three t NGE name and/or Se or Sb: and item	address: CompleteADD	name: Comple r 7b, <u>and</u> item 70		Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha			i 70, <u>and</u> lien 7		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	ation Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact	full name: do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	JN, AS IRU)			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST FERSONAL IVANE					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u> </u>	ISTATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1100 North Market Street	Wilmingto	on	DE	19890	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral	BESTATE C	overed collateral A	
Indicate collateral:					SSIGN collateral
* ON REHALE OF THE DECISTEDED HOLDERS OF	E CITICPO				
* ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CER		_	MORTGA		
		_	MORTGA		
		_	MORTGA		
		_	MORTGA		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	MENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	MORTGA	AGE SECURITIES	INC.,
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	MENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	MORTGA	AGE SECURITIES	INC.,
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	MENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	MORTGA	AGE SECURITIES	INC.,
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Citigroup Global Markets Realty Corp.	MENDMENT: name of authoriz	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	MORTGA	GE SECURITIES	nt)

CC FINANCING STATEMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	AWENDMENTA				
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUM 160518000170320 filed 5/18/16		nent form			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AME		ndment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Citigroup Global Markets Realty Corp.					
	<u> </u>				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		,, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing state one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name		-	•	_	13): Provide o
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
BTNV LLC			···		
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRS	T PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collatera					
ditional Debtor(s): CTNV LLC					
• •		Judge Jan County C Shelby Co	iblic Records ies W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 5 01:16:04 PM	er, Probate Judge,	
• •		Official Programmed Programmed Judge Jan County County Cou	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY	er, Probate Judge,	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	J. A.B.N.	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extra-	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extractions and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extractions.	cted collateral is filed as a fixt	Official Production Judge Jan County	iblic Records les W. Fuhrmeiste lerk unty, AL 01:16:04 PM IERRY 00177430		

18. MISCELLANEOUS: